SOCIEDAD DE PESCADORES SAN PEDRO
CONCURSO “SAN PEDRO”

VALUENGO
21-9-2025

INFANTIL
CARRASCO FERNANDEZ MARIO 16 B1 7700 11

ZONA A

NOMBRE | PEsquiL | zonA | PEso | punTOs

SERRANO CUMPLIDO JUAN MANUEL 1 Al 29200 1
MENDEZ BENITEZ PABLO M. 6 Al 23620 2
CARBALLO MORENO ALEJANDRO 3 Al 23200 3
DIAZ BENITEZ VALENTIN 12 Al 11430 4
GARCIA MONTARNO JOSE MANUEL 4 Al 11050 5
GONZALEZ GUILLEN SANTIAGO 10 Al 10210 6
LADERA GUERRERO FELIPE 2 Al 9890 7
JULIAN ORON JESUS 5 Al 8720 8
PAMPANO RODRIGUEZ JOSE A. 7 Al 6830 9
GONZALEZ SAENZ FRANCISCO 8 Al 6130 10
GONZALEZ GORDILLO MANUEL 9 Al 4290 10
AGUILAR RODRIGUEZ CELESTINO 11 Al 4000 10

ZONA B

NOMBRE | pesquiL | zoNa | Peso | punTOs

SANCHEZ GARCIA BORJA 13 Bl 24920 1
CARMONA RAMOS JUAN A. 19 Bl 16980 2
DE LA ROSA INFANTE JULIAN 14 BL 16150 3
LLERA MAYA JUAN C. 22 Bl 13920 4
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ MANUEL 17 BL 13480 5
MARTINEZ ORTIZ ANTONIO 20 Bl 12280 6
GUTIERREZ MORENO, JAVIER 15 BL 12230 7
MORATO MONTARO ANTONIO 23 Bl 11640 8
MENDEZ LOPEZ LUIS M. 21 BL 8880 9

GUILLERMO TORO JOSE 18 Bl 8010 10



ZONAC

NOMBRE

PESQUIL | ZONA | PESO | PUNTOS

FUENTES IGLESIAS JESUS

PICON GUZMAN FELIX FCO.

ALVAREZ FLORES FAUSTINO
ORELLANA NODAL JULIAN

DE LA ROSA ALBUJAR JAVIER
HERNANDEZ TORO MIGUEL ANGEL
ARANDA GUILLERMO MARIO
GIRALDO GUZMAN ANTONIO RAFAEL
ARANDA GUILLERMO MARCOS
GUILLERMO TORO MAXIMO

IGLESIA MORICHE PABLO
GUILLERMO TORO RICARDO

25
24
26
32
34
35
31
33
30
28

27
29

C1
C1
C1
(ox}
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1

C1
C1

18990
15570
10050
9650
7310
6560
6530
5860
5090
2820

2300
1900

O 00 N OO 1 B W N -

[ T Gy
o O O






